INFORMATION COMMONS®
CIRCULATION DESK
Paragon’s Information Commons® Circulation Desk Series is the centerpiece of the Information Commons library. These
configurable pieces have a cohesive design utilizing the same stylish flat oval tubing found in the Information Commons®
library pieces as well as the workstations & reading table designed for your library space. Make your space complete by
including optional free-standing storage components. These user-friendly pieces & attractive design will invite interaction
between students, teachers & library staff.
T: 800.451.8546    W: paragoninc.com    E: paragonfurniture@paragoninc.com204

STORAGE & SHELVING
INFORMATION COMMONS CIRCULATION DESK
MODEL NUMBERS & PRODUCT SPECS
DESK SHELL
TRANSACTION DESK SHELL
Model # Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Freight Class
(Qty 1)
CIRCDS403029 40 30 29 150 100
CIRCDS403029C 40 30 29 150 100
CIRCDS403629 40 36 29 160 92.5
CIRCDS403629C 40 36 29 160 92.5
CIRCDS603029 60 30 29 190 100
CIRCDS603029C 60 30 29 190 100
CIRCDS603629 60 36 29 200 100
CIRCDS603629C 60 36 29 200 100
CIRCDS723029 72 30 29 220 100
CIRCDS723029C 72 30 29 220 100
CIRCDS723629 72 36 29 230 100
CIRCDS723629C 72 36 29 230 100
CIRCDS403039 40 30 39 160 92.5
CIRCDS403039C 40 30 39 160 92.5
CIRCDS403639 40 36 39 170 92.5
CIRCDS403639C 40 36 39 170 92.5
CIRCDS603039 60 30 39 200 100
CIRCDS603039C 60 30 39 200 100
CIRCDS603639 60 36 39 210 100
CIRCDS603639C 60 36 39 210 100
CIRCDS723039 72 30 39 230 100
CIRCDS723039C 72 30 39 230 100
CIRCDS723639 72 36 39 240 100
CIRCDS723639C 72 36 39 240 100
Model # Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Freight Class
(Qty 1)
CIRCTDS603029 60 30 39 220 92.5
CIRCTDS603029C 60 30 39 220 92.5
CIRCTDS603629 60 36 39 230 92.5
CIRCTDS603629C 60 36 39 230 92.5
CIRCTDS723029 72 30 39 230 100
CIRCTDS723029C 72 30 39 230 100tl
CIRCTDS723629 72 36 39 240 92.5
CIRCTDS723629C 72 36 39 240 92.5
(C at the end of the model number indicates casters)
(C at the end of the model number indicates casters)
T: 800.451.8546    W: paragoninc.com    E: paragonfurniture@paragoninc.com210
BUYER
RESOURCE
GUIDE
STORAGE & SHELVING
INFORMATION COMMONS CIRCULATION DESK
CORNER RADIUS
CORNER RADIUS FILLER
Model # Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Freight Class
(Qty 1)
CIRCCR723029 72 30 29 220 125
CIRCCR723029C 72 30 29 220 125
CIRCCR723629 72 36 29 230 125
CIRCCR723629C 72 36 29 230 125
CIRCCR723039 72 30 39 230 125
CIRCCR723039C 72 30 39 230 125
CIRCCR723639 72 36 39 240 125
CIRCCR723639 72 36 39 240 125
Model # Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Freight Class
(Qty 1)
CIRCCRF303029 30 30 29 140 100
CIRCCRF303029C 30 30 29 140 100
CIRCCRF363629 36 36 29 150 100
CIRCCRF363629C 36 36 29 150 100
CIRCCRF303039 30 30 39 150 100
CIRCCRF303039C 30 30 39 150 100
CIRCCRF363639 36 36 39 160 92.5
CIRCCRF363639C 36 36 39 160 92.5
(C at the end of the model number indicates casters)
(C at the end of the model number indicates casters)
E: paragonfurniture@paragoninc.com    W: paragoninc.com    T: 800.451.8546 211
BUYER
RESOURCE
GUIDE
STORAGE & SHELVING
INFORMATION COMMONS CIRCULATION DESK
BOOK RETURN MODULE
Model # Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Freight Class
(Qty 1)
CIRCBR403029 40 30 29 150 100
CIRCBR403029C 40 30 29 150 100
CIRCBR403629 40 36 29 160 92.5
CIRCBR403629C 40 36 29 160 92.5
CIRCBR403039 40 30 39 160 92.5
CIRCBR403039C 40 30 39 160 92.5
CIRCBR403639 40 36 39 170 92.5
CIRCBR403639C 40 36 39 170 92.5
DEPRESSIBLE BOOK CART
Model # Width
(in)
Depth